LEWIS PARK PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

PRE-BID NAME COMPANY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP Phone Fax Email Your role in the project
luigi Hernandez Lewallen Construction 151 bells ferry lane marietta GA 30066 (678) 447-4435 (770) 426-5059 |luigi@lewallenconstruction.com General Contractor
Leah Ricketts Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 (800) 785-5165 leahr@thecj.com Other
c Thusat bidclerk Clark Street Chicago IL 60602 (312) 480-4785 cthusat@bidclerk.com Vendor/Supplier
Lovely Banquil Bid Ocean, Inc. PO Box 40445 Grand Junction [CO 81504 (866) 347-9657 lovely@bidocean.biz Other
shawn case Surfaces Group 611 indian hills parkway marietta ga marietta GA 30068 (404) 381-1248 shawn@surfacesgroupllc.com Subcontractor
Chris Edmonson C & C Construction 4038 Brownsville Rd. Powder Springs |GA 30127 (678) 758-8923 dcedmonson@gmail.com General Contractor
jeff wetherington |ground cover landscaping services po box 260 waleska GA 30183 (404) 316-2880 (770) 720-1795 |gclsjeff@gmail.com General Contractor
- Clint Austin Old Mountain PO Box 1787 Marietta GA 30061 (404) 277-0430 clintaustin@oldmountain.net General Contractor
L 17 vo oo
[ Hillman Lewis Willow Construction, Inc. 3970 Flint Hill Road Powder Springs |GA 30127 (404) 372-1976 (770) 879-1687 |lewisco@bellsouth.net General Contractor
Scott Ritter Playworld Systems Inc. 1000 Buffalo Road Lewisburg PA 17837 (570) 522-9800 scottr@playworldsystems.com Vendor/Supplier
Bob Holt iSqFt 4485 S. Atlanta Road Smyrna GA 30080 (800) 364-2059 x7038 |(866) 570-8187 |AGCBEX@isqft.com Other: Plan Room
Shannon Vinson Bliss Products and Services, Inc. 6831 S. Sweetwater Road Lithia Springs GA 30122 (770) 920-1934 (770) 920-1915 [shannon@blissproducts.com G'eneral Contractor
Bid Clerk Prime Vendor, Inc 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 (800) 746-9554 bids17@prime-vendor.com Subcontractor
Mary Ellen Bidnet 20A Railroad Ave P O Box 4146 Albany NY 12205 (800) 677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com Other
)%' Josh Raines Georgia Development Partners 105 Laser Industrial Court Fairburn GA 30213 (404) 228-6949 jraines@gdpbuilds.com General Contractor
' Farid Termei Archimetric Design & Construction, Inc. 3453 Holcomb Bridge Rd. Suite 140 Norcross GA 30092 (770) 446-8747 ftermei@archimetric.net General Contractor
Tammy Lorge Construction Data Co. 4201 W. Parmer Ln, Suite A200 Austin X 78727 (512) 634-5991 (866) 714-9554 |plans@cdcnews.com Other: PlanRoom
Mike Williamson Jerry Pate Turf & Irrigation 5350 Tulane Drive Atlanta GA 30336 (404) 787-9670 mwilliamson@jerrypate.com Vendor/Supplier
Laura Hamby Al Landscape 198 Hickory SPrings Industrial Drive Canton GA 30114 (770) 345-9464 bid.invites@gmail.com Subcontractor
Landis Carnes BARTOW PAVING COMPANY, INC. 1055 Rowland Springs Road P.O. BOX 2045 Cartersville GA 30120 (770) 382-2025 landis@bartowpaving.com General Contractor
Phil Stewart Johnson Landscapes, Inc. 6025 Matt Highway Cumming GA 30028 (770) 888-2224 (678) 947-3672 |Phil@vertical-earth.com General Contractor
Aaron Smith YARDSMITH LLC 1889 Toonigh Rd Canton GA 30115 (678) 768-1686 aaron@yardsmith.biz General Contractor
% Beth Garmon Ed Castro Landscape 1125 Old Ellis Road Roswell GA 30076 (770) 998-8444 (770) 518-6905 |bgarmon@edcastro.com General Contractor
\ RYAN HOGAN Tri Scapes, Inc. 1595 Peachtree Parkway Suite 204-396 Cumming GA 30041 (770) 752-4698 (770) 752-6792 |[RYAN@TRISCAPES.COM General Contractor
{ Lief Berthen Woodwind Construction Company, Inc. 5150 Buford Hwy. Suite #1 Norcross GA 30071 (770) 449-3250 (770) 449-3297 |lberthen@woodwindconstruction.net General Contractor
’ i//)]
V7 [Mike Singleton Integrated Construction & Nobility, Inc. 8641 Dorris Road, Suite 140C Douglasville GA 30134 (770) 577-7001 (770) 577-7001 [MSingleton@SLSCI-ICAN.com Subcontractor
marc johnson Multiplex, LLC 3505 Koger Blvd Suite 210 Duluth GA 30096 (678) 317-2040 (678) 317-2044 |marc@multiplexllc.com General Contractor
Scot Stankiewicz FS360,LLC. 7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Road Building 11, Suite 201  [Sandy Springs GA 30328 (404) 357-0846 sstankiewicz@fs360.com General Contractor
jonathan hughes hughes company 732 west solomon street griffin GA 30223 (770) 507-0196 (770) 507-6260 |jonathan@hughescompany.net General Contractor
Beth Garmon Ed Castro Landscape 1125 Old Ellis Road Roswell GA 30076 (770) 998-8444 bgarmon@edcastro.com General Contractor




David Jensen Reliant Construction, Inc 1005 Union Center Drive Suite B Alpharetta GA 30004 (770) 887-3961 (770) 887-6560 [Dave@reliantconstructioninc.com General Contractor
lee zachery Knight & Associates, Inc 1515 Northwest Drive, NW Atlanta GA 30331 (404) 254-3269 lee@knightassociatesinc.com General Contractor
Dave Jensen Reliant Construction Inc. 1005 B Union Center Dr. Alpharetta GA 30004 (770) 887-3961 (770) 887-6560 |tom@reliantconstructioninc.com General Contractor
Abdus S Raoof Shaheeds Construction 2739 Waters RD sw Atlanta GA 30354 (404) 761-6060 (404) 761-6655 [Shaheedsconstruction@yahoo.com General Contractor
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